Mistrzostwa Szko6t Miasta Lublin
Lublin, 6.11.2024

Konkurencja 30 Chtopcow, 50m dowolny Szkota Ponadpodstawowa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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06.11.2024 Lista startowa
Serialz6
0 GASKA Adam XXIX LO Lublin NT
1 WAJLER Robert XXII'LO Lublin NT
2 MAKARUK Jakub ZSEn Lublin NT
3 LIS Ignacy XXII'LO Lublin NT
4 ADAMCZYK Mateusz ZSTK Lublin NT
5 KRAKOWIAK Dawid ZSEK Lublin NT
6 WILK Szymon XXII'LO Lublin NT
7 WALCZYNSKI Pascal VI LO Lublin NT
8 STANISZEWSKI Wojciech PSBIG NT
9 SROTWA Kacper [X LO Lublin NT
Seria2z6
0 STACHURA Szymon ZSEK Lublin NT
1 JEDRUSIAK Marcin ZSEK Lublin NT
2 WOJTOWICZ Ignacy I LO Lublin NT
3 ZYDEK Cezary ZSS Lublin NT
4 STACHYRA Adrian PLO Jadwiga NT
5 STEPNIAK Aleksander PSBIG NT
6 PATYK Mikotaj XXX LO Lublin NT
7 KUBIC Cyprian XIV LO Lublin NT
8 BIALACH Fryderyk PLO Jadwiga NT
9 STEPNIEWSKI Karol XXX LO Lublin NT
Seria3z6
0 SZEWCZAK Dominik XXX LO Lublin NT
1 CIEPALOWICZ Aleksander ZSEn Lublin NT
2 SKORUPSKI Adam VI LO Lublin NT
3 LAZARSKI Jakub ZSTK Lublin NT
4 PODGORSKI Maciej XXIX LO Lublin NT
5 SIDOR Wiktor IX LO Lublin NT
6 GOLEN Franciszek PLO Jadwiga NT
7 KOT Wiktor VI LO Lublin NT
8 KRUKOWSKI Kacper ZS 1 Lublin NT
9 BZOWKA Nikodem XIV LO Lublin NT
Seria4z6
0 GORDZIEJKO Konrad PSBIG NT
1 GASIOREK Kamil ZSS Lublin NT
2 WERMINSKI Bartosz PLO Jadwiga NT
3 OZIMEK Btazej ZSTK Lublin NT
4 SAPALSKI Jakub IV LO Lublin 53.08
5 SOBOTKA Jonatan ZS 1 Lublin NT
6 PORZYCZKA Jan XIV LO Lublin NT
7 BIELECKI Szymon IX LO Lublin NT
8 PACZOSA Jakub ZS 1 Lublin NT
9 PYLAK Hubert ZSS Lublin NT
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KOLESNIK Rafat
SOBIECH Franciszek
PISARSKI Adam
MAKHLOUF Raafat
SZEMRO Jan
WITCZYMISZYN Piotr
KOZINSKI Grzegorz
RZENCA Jerzy
MELNIK Hubert
PARFIANOWICZ Leon

Seria6z6

0
1

2 OLEKSIIENKO Oleksandr

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PITUCHA Franciszek
GULKOWSKI Piotr

WASILEWSKI Mateusz
BIELINSKI Bartosz
WOJCIK Remigiusz
LENART Radek
ZIETEK Karol
KUROMSKI Konstanty
WRONSKI Szymon
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| LO Lublin

Il LO Lublin
ALMS Lublin
111 LO Lublin
111 LO Lublin
Il LO Lublin
IV LO Lublin
I LO Lublin
IV LO Lublin
VIII LO Lublin

V LO Lublin
V LO Lublin
ALMS Lublin
ZSE-L Lublin
ZSE-L Lublin
ZSE-L Lublin
V LO Lublin
Il LO Lublin
ALMS Lublin
I LO Lublin

39.00
36.00
32.60
30.00
30.00
30.00
31.01
33.00
38.09
52.00

29.88
27.34
26.99
25.00
23.50
24.00
26.72
27.00
27.68
30.00
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